
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/014524-2026 

Award

Professional Services (Housing)

South Holland District Council

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2026/S 000-014524
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0605ca (view related notices)
Published 17 February 2026, 5:12pm

Scope 

Description

The authority is about to commence a programme of five property extensions to meet the
emerging needs of households and is seeking external professional support for the
programme

 

Contract 1. Professional Services

Supplier

FOCUS CONSULTANTS 2010 LLP

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/014524-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/014524-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-0605ca


Page 2 to 6

Contract value

£147,000 excluding VAT

£176,400 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

17 February 2026

Earliest date the contract will be signed

28 February 2026

Contract dates (estimated)

1 March 2026 to 1 March 2027

Possible extension to 1 March 2029

3 years, 1 day

Description of possible extension:

2 Years (1 + 1)

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications



Page 3 to 6

98112000 - Services furnished by professional organisations

Contract locations

UKF3 - Lincolnshire

Information about tenders 

3 tenders received

2 tenders assessed in the final stage:

1 submitted by small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

0 submitted by voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

1 supplier awarded contracts

1 supplier unsuccessful (details included for contracts over £5 million)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Supplier 



Page 4 to 6

FOCUS CONSULTANTS 2010 LLP

Companies House: OC357628

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PBTY-1436-RHHT

18 St Christopher's Way

Derby

DE24 8JY

United Kingdom

Email: enquiries@focus-consultants.com

Website: http://www.focus-consultants.com

Region: UKF11 - Derby

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1. Professional Services

Contracting authority 

South Holland District Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PLGG-6171-RCMJ

Council Offices, Priory Road

Spalding

mailto:enquiries@focus-consultants.com
http://www.focus-consultants.com


Page 5 to 6

PE11 2XE

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@pspsl.co.uk

Region: UKF30 - Lincolnshire

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Other organisation 

These organisations are carrying out the procurement, or part of it, on behalf of the
contracting authorities.

PUBLIC SECTOR PARTNERSHIP SERVICES LTD

Summary of their role in this procurement: Procurement Support

Companies House: 07289357

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PHBH-6448-LMYZ

2 New Bailey, 6 Stanley Street

Salford

M3 5GS

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@pspsl.co.uk

mailto:procurement@pspsl.co.uk
mailto:procurement@pspsl.co.uk


Page 6 to 6

Region: UKD34 - Greater Manchester South West

Contact organisation 

Contact PUBLIC SECTOR PARTNERSHIP SERVICES LTD for any enquiries.

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Professional Services
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Information about tenders
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	FOCUS CONSULTANTS 2010 LLP

	Contracting authority
	South Holland District Council

	Other organisation
	PUBLIC SECTOR PARTNERSHIP SERVICES LTD

	Contact organisation

		2026-02-17T21:29:24+0000
	TCPDF




